
Project Name and Number 
ARMDC IFB #2023-39 Northview Midrise Underground 
Water Storage Tank  

Date Issued 
January 17, 2023 

Due Date: 
February 9, 2023 at 9:00AM  

Pre Bid Meeting 
January 25, 2023 at 9:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

HACP 
Procurement 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 
Pittsburgh, PA  15219 

412-643-2900 412-456-5007 Samantha.Tirk@hacp.org 
 

Samantha Tirk 

HACP 
Procurement 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 
Pittsburgh, PA  15219 

(412) 643-2768 412-456-5007 Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 
 

Renelda Colvin 

HACP 
Procurement 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 
Pittsburgh, PA  15219 

(412) 643-2869 412-456-5007 Anna.Jasim@hacp.org 
 

Anna Jasim 

HACP 
Modernization and 

Development 

100 Ross Street 
2nd Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

(412) 643-2738  Jerome.Frank@hacp.org 
 
 

Jerome Frank 

HACP 
 

2305 Bedford Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

(412) 643-2835  Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org Lloyd Wilson 

PDDM Solutions 17 E Bruceton Road 
Pittsburgh, PA 15236 

(330) 301-8126  jbrezina@pddmsolutions.com  Joel Brezina 

 



 
 

Project Name and Number 
ARMDC IFB #2023-39 Northview Midrise Underground 
Water Storage Tank 

Date Issued 
January 17, 2023 

Due Date: 
February 9, 2023 at 9:00AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
January 25, 2023 at 9:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 
Fukui Architects 205 Ross Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 
(412) 281-6001  e.kento@fapc.com Kento Ohmori 

      

      

      

      

 


